haltered in the same age group within a single show. NO DOUBLE ENTRIES. 

C. Animals will be tagged prior to show. 

D. For additional information contact: Lana Pearson, 719-740-0741. 

E. The National Western Texas Longhorn Show Association offers two thousand six hundred and 
eighty-five dollars ($2,685.00) of the premiums in the following classes. The National Western 
Stock Show offers two thousand six hundred eighty-five dollars ($2,685.00) of the premiums in 
the following classes. Premium checks will be mailed directly from the National Western Stock 
Show offices. 

F. National Western Stock Show awards ribbons to all winners in each class through 4th place. 
National Western Stock Show Committee offers belt buckles for Grand Champions